2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation     M3012  | 324
Exterior Perimeter Light
Latitude™
FEATURES
•	 LED flashing warning light models are suitable
for both interior and exterior applications
•	 Flashing models available in 4-, 6-, or 8-head
•	 (3) LEDs per light head

YEARS
55
HOW TO ORDER
4-HEAD FLASHING MODEL, 16.9 INCH LENGTH
SL4F-2R2B (2) Red LED reflectors, (2) Blue LED reflectors (alternating) R-B-R-B
SL4F-RB (2) Red LED reflectors, (2) Blue LED reflectors, R-R-B-B
SL4F-R (4) Red LED reflectors, R-R-R-R-R
SL4F-B (4) Blue LED reflectors, B-B-B-B
SL4F-A (4) Amber LED reflectors, A-A-A-A
6-HEAD FLASHING MODEL, 24.2 INCH LENGTH
SL6F-RB (3) Red LED reflectors, (3) Blue LED reflectors, R-R-R-B-B-B
SL6F-R (6) Red LED reflectors, R-R-R-R-R-R
SL6F-BR (3) Blue LED reflectors, (3) Red LED reflectors, B-B-B-R-R-R
SL6F-B (6) Blue LED reflectors, B-B-B-B-B-B
SL6F-AW (3) Amber LED reflectors, (3) White LED reflectors, A-A-A-W-W-W
SL6FF-RW (3) Red light heads, (3) White light heads, R-W-R-W-R-W (includes white light cut-off option)
SL6F-A (6) Amber LED reflectors, A-A-A-A-A-A
8-HEAD FLASHING MODEL, 31.8 INCH LENGTH
SL8F-RB (4) Red LED reflectors, (4) Blue LED reflectors, R-R-R-R-B-B-B-B
SL8F-R (8) Red LED reflectors, R-R-R-R-R-R-R-R
SL8F-B (8) Blue LED reflectors, B-B-B-B-B-B-B-B
SL8F-A (8) Amber LED reflectors, A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A
SL8F-BR (4) Blue LED reflectors, (4) Red LED reflectors, B-B-B-B-R-R-R-R
SL8F-4R4B (4) Red LED reflectors, (4) Blue LED reflectors (alternating) R-B-R-B-R-B-R-B